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Boys 10 1.55km

Pos Name

1st Will Fleming
2nd Spencer Hayes
3rd Brodee Gluskie

Boys 12 2.4km

Pos Name

1st Jaidyn Gluskie
2nd Ben Moir

3rd Lucas Wrigley
4th Aidan Black

5th Liam Blackberry

Boys 13 4.675km

Pos Name

1st Jed Fleming

2nd Edward Bell

3rd Alexander Hall
4th Kieren Black

5th Taylor Lewincamp
m4-13 Jye Marshall
m6-13 Guy Chilcott

Boys 14 4.675km

Pos Name

1st Luke West

2nd Robert Parker
3rd Johann Burgess
4th Elliot Adams

5th Seffe Pritchard

Boys 15 4.675km

Pos Name

1st Jake West

2nd Joseph Dickinson
3rd Kaeo Landon-Lane
4th James Roberts

5th Campbell Richardson
6th Nathan Wise

7th Benjamin Israel

8th Matthew Pearce

m10 Oskar Bucirde

School Age Class
Summerdale PS

Summerdale PS

Corpus Christi

School Age Class
Corpus Christi

Summerdale PS

Summerdale PS

South Hobart PS

Summerdale PS

School Age Class
St Patrick's College

LCGS

Hutchins

Taroona HS

Taroona HS

LCGS

LCGS

School Age Class
Hutchins

LCGS

Taroona HS

LCGS

Friends' School

School Age Class
Hutchins

LCGS

LCGS

LCGS

LCGS

Friends' School

LCGS

LCGS

Scotch Oakburn

18:03:52

Time
00:17:33
00:26:37
00:39:23

Time
00:18:44
00:38:02
00:50:15
00:57:16
01:19:24

Time
00:58:29
01:27:47
01:32:01
01:40:09
01:59:54
00:54:57
01:47:01

Time
00:56:59
01:08:09
01:17:13
01:34:37
01:57:17

Time
00:43:39
00:45:23
01:08:36
01:16:02
01:21:53
01:30:28
01:36:27
01:48:38
01:20:00
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Boys 16

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Boys B -

Pos
1st

Boys B -

Pos
n/c

Boys B -

Pos
1st
n/c

5.5km

Name

Oisin Stronach
Bryce Fleming
Jacob Banfield

Lachlan Cassidy

Grade 11/12 3.575km

Name
Henry Crosswell

Grade 7/8 2.4km

Name
Jesse Woods

Grade 9/10 3.275km

Name
Christopher Roberts
Szmekura family

Boys Open 5.5km

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Name

Ashley Nankervis
Jordan Poland
Alex McLean
Corey Bowerman
Alastair Eadie
Luke Nichols
Tom Snook
Andrew Mackay

Boys Primary B 1.55km

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
m9

Girls 12

Name

Damien Cameron & Jack Kearns
Alexander Mackay

Seth Beames

Zayvier Szmekura

2.4km

School

Friends' School

St Patrick's College
LCGS

LCGS

School
Friends' School

School
Friends' School

School
Friends' School

School

Launceston College
LCGS

LCGS

Launceston College
LCGS

Launceston College
LCGS

Hutchins

School
Summerdale PS
Hutchins
Summerdale PS
Summerdale PS

Age Class

Age Class

Age Class

Age Class

Age Class

Age Class

18:03:52

Time
00:48:24
01:12:38
01:20:03
02:29:44

Time
00:35:44

Time
00:19:17

Time
00:34:23
01:05:18

Time
00:37:22
00:41:17
00:54:22
01:06:38
01:09:25
01:20:05
01:39:11
01:46:37

Time
00:19:18
00:34:50
00:35:47
00:40:09
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Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Girls 13

Pos
1st
m5-8

Girls 14

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
m6-9 m11-
m6-9 m11-

Girls 15

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
m1-11 m13

Girls 16

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
m2

Name

Arabella Phillips
Mikayla Cooper
Jade Longstaff
Gabriella Franklin
Eleanor McLean

4.675km

Name
Maddy Dragar
Gillian Brierley

4.675km

Name

Rachel Allen
Lili Wrigley
Eva Peck
Danielle Freak
Emily Argent

4.675km

Name

Zoe Dowling
Jacinta Mackay
Alexandra Wrigley
Kara Fox

Lucy Bell

5.5km

Name

Hannah Goddard
Celsey Adams
Ella Johnson
Monica Murcott
Annick Witte

Girls B - Grade 11/12 3.575km

Pos
1st
2nd

Name
Meg Phillips
Jasmine Davis

School Age Class
Norwood PS

Collegiate

Summerdale PS

Summerdale PS

LCGS

School Age Class
Collegiate

LCGS

School Age Class

Friends' School

St Patrick's College
LCGS

LCGS

LCGS

School Age Class
Clarence HS

Collegiate

St Patrick's College

Friends' School

LCGS

School Age Class
Scotch Oakburn

LCGS

LCGS

LCGS

LCGS

School Age Class
Scotch Oakburn
Friends' School

18:03:52

Time
00:21:23
00:22:17
00:23:02
00:26:05
00:30:41

Time
01:48:47
01:49:21

Time
00:52:27
01:11:16
02:52:06
02:38:02
02:42:13

Time
00:44:39
01:13:32
01:16:34
01:29:42
01:29:34

Time
01:04:28
01:28:22
01:56:04
02:11:05
02:18:17

Time
00:36:35
00:45:28
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Girls B - Grade 9/10 3.275km
Pos Name School Age Class Time
1st Jenny Tsang Collegiate 00:53:54
Girls Open 5.5km
Pos Name School Age Class Time
1st Anna Dowling Rosny College 00:52:24
2nd Nicola Marshall Friends' School 01:03:48
3rd Stephanie Gordon Collegiate 01:50:10
4th Emma Hills LCGS 02:27:03
ml Natalie Freak LCGS 02:21:06
Girls Primary B 1.55km
Pos Name School Age Class Time
1st Tayla Cherry & Chelsea Edmunds Summerdale PS 00:23:57
Open Long 5.5km
Pos Name School Age Class Time
1st Ken McLean 00:45:14
2nd Kerin Gale 00:51:42
3rd Sue Hancock w45 00:52:25
4th David Cole 01:09:27
5th Dirk Nankervis 01:13:05
6th Paccy Stronach M50 01:13:25
7th George Darby 01:25:22
8th Karen Wild-Allen 01:31:53
9th Sharon Locke 02:02:07
10th Colin Locke 02:04:25
rtd Jenny Bourke
m7-14 Charles Dragar 01:39:24
Open Medium 4.7km
Pos Name School Age Class Time
1st Sebastian Burgess 00:55:37
2nd Debbie Gale 01:14:12
3rd Donelda Niles 01:21:57
4th Diana Cossar-Burgess 01:29:12
5th Ken Saunders 01:53:32



