Boys 10 1.55km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Will Fleming	Summerdale PS		00:17:33
2nd	Spencer Hayes	Summerdale PS		00:26:37
3rd	Brodee Gluskie	Corpus Christi		00:39:23

Boys 12 2.4km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Jaidyn Gluskie	Corpus Christi		00:18:44
2nd	Ben Moir	Summerdale PS		00:38:02
3rd	Lucas Wrigley	Summerdale PS		00:50:15
4th	Aidan Black	South Hobart PS		00:57:16
5th	Liam Blackberry	Summerdale PS		01:19:24

Boys 13 4.675km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
POS	Name	301001	Age Class	rime
1st	Jed Fleming	St Patrick's College		00:58:29
2nd	Edward Bell	LCGS		01:27:47
3rd	Alexander Hall	Hutchins		01:32:01
4th	Kieren Black	Taroona HS		01:40:09
5th	Taylor Lewincamp	Taroona HS		01:59:54
m4-13	Jye Marshall	LCGS		00:54:57
m6-13	Guy Chilcott	LCGS		01:47:01

Boys 14 4.675km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Luke West	Hutchins		00:56:59
2nd	Robert Parker	LCGS		01:08:09
3rd	Johann Burgess	Taroona HS		01:17:13
4th	Elliot Adams	LCGS		01:34:37
5th	Seffe Pritchard	Friends' School		01:57:17

Boys 15 4.675km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Jake West	Hutchins		00:43:39
2nd	Joseph Dickinson	LCGS		00:45:23
3rd	Kaeo Landon-Lane	LCGS		01:08:36
4th	James Roberts	LCGS		01:16:02
5th	Campbell Richardson	LCGS		01:21:53
6th	Nathan Wise	Friends' School		01:30:28
7th	Benjamin Israel	LCGS		01:36:27
8th	Matthew Pearce	LCGS		01:48:38
m10	Oskar Bucirde	Scotch Oakburn		01:20:00

Boys 16 5.5km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Oisin Stronach	Friends' School		00:48:24
2nd	Bryce Fleming	St Patrick's College		01:12:38
3rd	Jacob Banfield	LCGS		01:20:03
4th	Lachlan Cassidy	LCGS		02:29:44

Boys B - Grade 11/12 3.575km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Henry Crosswell	Friends' School		00:35:44

Boys B - Grade 7/8 2.4km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
n/c	Jesse Woods	Friends' School		00:19:17

Boys B - Grade 9/10 3.275km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Christopher Roberts	Friends' School		00:34:23
n/c	Szmekura family			01:05:18

Boys Open 5.5km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Ashley Nankervis	Launceston College		00:37:22
2nd	Jordan Poland	LCGS		00:41:17
3rd	Alex McLean	LCGS		00:54:22
4th	Corey Bowerman	Launceston College		01:06:38
5th	Alastair Eadie	LCGS		01:09:25
6th	Luke Nichols	Launceston College		01:20:05
7th	Tom Snook	LCGS		01:39:11
8th	Andrew Mackay	Hutchins		01:46:37

Boys Primary B 1.55km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Damien Cameron & Jack Kearns	Summerdale PS		00:19:18
2nd	Alexander Mackay	Hutchins		00:34:50
3rd	Seth Beames	Summerdale PS		00:35:47
m9	Zayvier Szmekura	Summerdale PS		00:40:09

Girls 12 2.4km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Arabella Phillips	Norwood PS		00:21:23
2nd	Mikayla Cooper	Collegiate		00:22:17
3rd	Jade Longstaff	Summerdale PS		00:23:02
4th	Gabriella Franklin	Summerdale PS		00:26:05
5th	Eleanor McLean	LCGS		00:30:41

Girls 13 4.675km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Maddy Dragar	Collegiate		01:48:47
m5-8	Gillian Brierley	LCGS		01:49:21

Girls 14 4.675km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Rachel Allen	Friends' School		00:52:27
2nd	Lili Wrigley	St Patrick's College		01:11:16
3rd	Eva Peck	LCGS		02:52:06
m6-9 m11-	Danielle Freak	LCGS		02:38:02
m6-9 m11-	Emily Argent	LCGS		02:42:13

Girls 15 4.675km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Zoe Dowling	Clarence HS		00:44:39
2nd	Jacinta Mackay	Collegiate		01:13:32
3rd	Alexandra Wrigley	St Patrick's College		01:16:34
4th	Kara Fox	Friends' School		01:29:42
m1-11 m13	Lucy Bell	LCGS		01:29:34

Girls 16 5.5km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Hannah Goddard	Scotch Oakburn		01:04:28
2nd	Celsey Adams	LCGS		01:28:22
3rd	Ella Johnson	LCGS		01:56:04
4th	Monica Murcott	LCGS		02:11:05
m2	Annick Witte	LCGS		02:18:17

Girls B - Grade 11/12 3.575km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Meg Phillips	Scotch Oakburn		00:36:35
2nd	Jasmine Davis	Friends' School		00:45:28

Girls B - Grade 9/10 3.275km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Jenny Tsang	Collegiate		00:53:54

Girls Open 5.5km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Anna Dowling	Rosny College		00:52:24
2nd	Nicola Marshall	Friends' School		01:03:48
3rd	Stephanie Gordon	Collegiate		01:50:10
4th	Emma Hills	LCGS		02:27:03
m1	Natalie Freak	LCGS		02:21:06

Girls Primary B 1.55km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Tayla Cherry & Chelsea Edmunds	Summerdale PS		00:23:57

Open Long 5.5km

Dee	Mana	Calacal	A == Class	T!
Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Ken McLean			00:45:14
2nd	Kerin Gale			00:51:42
3rd	Sue Hancock		W45	00:52:25
4th	David Cole			01:09:27
5th	Dirk Nankervis			01:13:05
6th	Paccy Stronach		M50	01:13:25
7th	George Darby			01:25:22
8th	Karen Wild-Allen			01:31:53
9th	Sharon Locke			02:02:07
10th	Colin Locke			02:04:25
rtd	Jenny Bourke			
m7-14	Charles Dragar			01:39:24

Open Medium 4.7km

Pos	Name	School	Age Class	Time
1st	Sebastian Burgess			00:55:37
2nd	Debbie Gale			01:14:12
3rd	Donelda Niles			01:21:57
4th	Diana Cossar-Burgess			01:29:12
5th	Ken Saunders			01:53:32
4				